— 516 Runda
~ ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski

_— 18-20.09.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 45 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW E90 e tme 2 1:53.720 10:59:57.180 6 1:55.444 11:07:53.414
1 1:49.194 10:57:50.177 3 1:53.389 11:01:50.569 7 1:54.975 11:09:48.389
2 1.43.462 10:59:33.639 4 1:53.621 11:03:44.190 8 1:55.031 11:11:43.420
3 1:42.964 11:01:16.603 5 1:53.667 11:05:37.857 9 1:55.494 11:13:38.914
4 1:43.036 11:02:59.639 6 1:54.361 11:07:32.218 10 1:56.310 11:15:35.224
5 1:43.969 11:04:43.608 7 1:54.223 11:09:26.441 11 1:55.043 11:17:30.267
6 1:43.535 11:06:27.143 8 1:54.462 11:11:20.903 12 1:55.103 11:19:25.370
7 1.45.736 11:08:12.879 9 1:54.269 11:13:15.172 13 1:54.691 11:21:20.061
3 1:45.448 11:09:58.327 10 1:54.335 11:15:09.507 14 1:54.912 11:23:14.973
9 1:43.925 11:11:42.252 1 1:54.396 11:17:03.903
10 143,723 11:13:25.975 12 1:53.838 11:18:57.741  Po.6-# 65 CZWARTOSZ B. - Toyota CelicaG ;19
11 1:43.361 11:15:09.336 13 1:53.817 11:20:51.558 ! 2:03.080 10:38:06.739
1 1.44.013 11.16:53.349 14 1:54.174 11:22:45.732 2 1:59.570 11:00:06.309
13 1.44.560 11:18:37.909 3 1:58.638 11:02:04.947
14 1:45.889 11:20:23.798  Po.4-#326 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 Elf{ Lr;: 4 1:58.777 11:04:03.724
15 1.46.983 11:22:10.781 1 2:05.881 10:58:08.304 5 1:58.652 11:06:02.376
2 1:59.330 11:00:07.634 6 1:58.236 11:08:00.612
Po. 2 - # 43 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic T 13?:;33 3 1:55.504 11:02:03.138 7 1:57.815 11:09:58.427
1 1:56.576 10:57:58.413 4 1:52.945 11:03:56.083 8 1:57.771 11:11:56.198
2 1.49.604 10:59:48.017 5 1:53.225 11:05:49.308 9 1:57.850 11:13:54.048
3 1.48.682 11:01:36.699 6 1:53.087 11:07:42.395 10 1:57.728 11:15:51.776
4 1:48.677 11:03:25.376 7 1:53.023 11:09:35.418 11 1:57.958 11:17:49.734
5 1:48.346 11:05:13.722 8 2:04.443 11:11:39.861 12 1:58.740 11:19:48.474
6 1.48.062 11:07:01.784 9 1:54.721 11:13:34.582 13 1:58.032 11:21:46.506
7 1:48.340 11:08:50.124 10 1:54.805 11:15:29.387 14 1:58.581 11:23:45.087
8 1:47.663 11:10:37.787 1 1:54.717 11:17:24.104
9 1:47.623 11:12:25.410 12 1:55.108 11:19:19.212
10 1:48.482 11:14:13.892 13 1:54.642 11:21:13.854
11 1:48.936 11:16:02.828 14 1:56.432 11:23:10.286
12 1:51.719 11:17:54.547
P Diff. First
13 1:49.352 11:19:43.899  Po.5-#41KARAS B. - BMW E36 +1lap
1 1.47 948 112131847 1 2:04.170 10:58:07.481
15 1:52.734 11:23:24.581 2 2:00.645 11:00:08.126
3 1:57.042 11:02:05.168
Po. 3 - # 44 OLEINICZAK A. - Ford Fiesta i 4 1:57.367 11:04:02.535
1 2:00.471 10:58:03.460 5 1:55.435 11:05:57.970

Fastest lap: 1:42.964
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— 516 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
18-20.09.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 66 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT TR( E'flf g;t 5 1:59.986 11:06:08.213 11 1:59.128 11:18:23.525
1 2:02.781 10:58:07.173 6 1:59.576 11:08:07.789 12 2:00.392 11:20:23.917
2 1:58.651 11:00:05.824 7 1:59.906 11:10:07.695 13 2:02.187 11:22:26.104
3 1.58.828 11:02:04.652 8 1:59.892 11:12:07.587
4 158,803 11.08:03.455 9 2:00.143 11:14:07.730  Po.12-#67 ZUU .- Toyota Celica GTTRC 1™
5 1:58.589 11:06:02.044 10 2:02.766 11:16:10.496 ! 2:12.124 10:38:18.767
6 2:00.079 11:08:02.123 11 2:00.325 11:18:10.821 2 2:10.974 11:00:29.741
7 1:59.936 11:10:02.059 12 2:00.772 11:20:11.593 3 2:11.197 11:02:40.938
3 1.59.579 11:12:01.638 13 2:02.936 11:22:14.529 4 2:13.464 11:04:54.402
9 1:59.579 11:14:01.217 > 2:10.839 11:07:05.241
10 1:59.226 11:16:00.443  Po- 10-# 61 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica ¢ +D2”fL:;; 6 2:09.592 11:09:14.833
1 5:00.165 _r 1 2:06.725 10:58:12.396 7 2:11.023 11:11:25.856
1 1.59.200 11:19:59.808 2 1:58.813 11:00:11.209 8 2:11.197 11:13:37.053
13 5:00.947 Fyp—— 3 1:59.078 11:02:10.287 9 2:11.563 11:15:48.616
1 501,698 11.24:02.453 4 2:06.842 11:04:17.129 10 2:12.250 11:18:00.866
5 1:59.355 11:06:16.484 11 2:08.946 11:20:09.812
Po. 8 - # 63 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT TF +D2iffL:rr)sSt 6 1:59.470 11:08:15.954 12 2:17.409 11:22:27.221
1 2:05.607 10:58:10.719 7 2:00.768 11:10:16.722
2 1:59.434 11:00:10.153 8 1:58.844 11:12:15.566
3 1:59.497 11:02:09.650 9 2:00.150 11:14:15.716
4 2:07.769 11:04:17.419 10 1:59.545 11:16:15.261
5 1:59.243 11:06:16.662 11 1:58.682 11:18:13.943
6 1:59.429 11:08:16.091 12 1:58.742 11:20:12.685
7 1:59.376 11:10:15.467 13 2:13.287 11:22:25.972
8 1:58.884 11:12:14.351
5 159297 1114:13648 Po.11-#64 TOMCZAKT. - Toyota Celica GT |1
10 1.58.890 11:16:12.538 1 2:05.395 10:58:10.266
11 1:58.751 11:18:11.289 2 1:59.724 11:00:09.990
1 1.59.610 11:20:10.899 3 1:59.572 11:02:09.562
13 2:00.011 11:22:10.910 4 2:14.285 11:04:23.847
5 2:00.116 11:06:23.963
Po. 9 - # 62 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celici ' (s E 20453 11:08:24.229
1 2:04.150 10:58:08.178 7 1:59.351 11:10:23.580
) 2:00.193 11:00:08.371 8 1:59.631 11:12:23.211
3 2:00.113 11:02:08.484 9 2:00.769 11:14:23.980
4 1:59.743 11:04:08.227 10 2:00.417 11:16:24.397

Fastest lap: 1:42.964
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